
Tiered Cake Boxes
ORDER FORMAT: PRODUCT NUMBERS

Tiered Cake Boxes
3 PLY CORRUGATED BOX

8” -

10” -

12” -

14” -

16” - 

55/-

80/-

120/-

150/-

230/-

Same Length x Width x Height

( MOQ - 4 Pcs ) 

( MOQ - 3 Pcs ) 

Window Tiered Cake Boxes
3 PLY CORRUGATED BOX

8” -

10” -

12” -

14” -

16” -

65/-

90/-

130/-

160/-

240/-

Same Length x Width x Height

( MOQ - 4 Pcs ) 

9820486706 / 9820271518 https://www.instagram.com/omkraft_cakedecor www.facebook.com/omkraft

Gala no 74-75, Supreme Industrial Estate, Lucky Compound,  Kaman Bhivandi Road,

Deodal Village, Vasai (East),  Palghar - 401202. 
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Next

Base 18” x Height 10” - 360/-

1
0

 In
ch

10 Inch 10 Inch

1
0

 In
ch

10 Inch

Window



Transperant Cake Box

2

ORDER FORMAT: PRODUCT NUMBERSORDER FORMAT: PRODUCT NUMBERS

Length Width Height Board Size Price

8

10

10

12

12

14

₹ 170

₹ 200

₹ 250

₹ 250

₹ 300

₹ 350

9.5

9.5

15.25

9.75

15.75

14.75

8

10

10

12

12

14

8

10

10

12

12

14

3000/-3000/-3000/-

Note: l Only White Colour Available Now

l Ribbon Not Provided

l MOQ - 10 / Pcs Per Size

l Shipping As Per Quantity
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Next

Inch Inch Inch Per PcsInch

9
.5

 In
ch

Outer Size
11 Inch

Inner Board Size

10 Inch

10.2 Inch

10 Inch

10.2 Inch



3

Transperant Cake Box
ORDER FORMAT: PRODUCT NUMBERSORDER FORMAT: PRODUCT NUMBERS

Height Board Size Price

₹ 200

₹ 250

₹ 300

₹ 330

11.75

9.5

15.25

13.25

8

10

10

12

8

10

10

12.5

3000/-3000/-3000/-

Note: l Only White Colour Available Now

l Ribbon Not Provided

l MOQ - 10 / Pcs Per Size

l Shipping As Per Quantity

Diameter
Inch Inch Inch
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10.2 Inch
1

5
.2

5
 In

ch

Outer Base 11 Inch

Inner Base 10 Inch

Length 32.5 Inch

Base Height 10 MM

Per Pcs
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